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Women / 2 / Jr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecelia Oneid1249
Cats Jupiter

9.650 9.600 9.4509.400 38.100
1 2 3 3T 1

1

Brianna Gomez1244
Cats Wellington

9.500 9.550 9.5509.050 37.650
2T 3 9 1 2

2

Alyssa Brafman1255
Gym Kidz NMB

9.450 9.250 9.5009.350 37.550
3T 6 4 2 3

3

Alesya Karpov1259
South Miami

9.500 9.200 9.2009.550 37.450
2T 7 1 6 4

4

Rose Kobetz1261
South Miami

9.500 8.850 9.4509.500 37.300
2T 10 2T 3T 5

5

Paige Walker1243
Cats Wellington

9.450 9.400 9.2509.000 37.100
3T 4 10T 5 6

6

Callie Clarin1260
South Miami

9.450 9.300 9.0509.150 36.950
3T 5T 7 8 7

7

Kyala Augustin1240
Twins

9.300 8.650 9.4009.500 36.850
6T 12 2T 4 8

8

Logan Friedemann1254
Gold Coast

9.400 9.650 8.7509.000 36.800
4 1 10T 11 9

9

Leila Marcoff1253
Gold Coast

9.000 9.300 9.1509.250 36.700
7 5T 5 7 10

10

Tereza Knopp1245
Tnt

9.300 8.700 9.4509.200 36.650
6T 11 6 3T 11

11

Mariana Silva1258
Gym Kidz CG

9.350 8.900 8.8509.000 36.100
5 9 10T 10 12

12

Anya -Ng-A-Fook1251
Gold Coast

8.900 9.050 8.9009.100 35.950
8 8 8 9 13

13
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